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Planning Commission 2024 Meeting Schedule 
Planning Commission meetings are on the third Tuesday of each month at 
7:00 PM unless amended for holidays. 

• Tuesday, January 16, 2024
• Tuesday, February 20, 2024
• Tuesday, March 19, 2024
• Tuesday, April 16, 2024
• Tuesday, May 21, 2024
• Tuesday, June 18, 2024
• Tuesday, July 16, 2024
• Tuesday, August 20, 2024
• Tuesday, September 17, 2024
• Tuesday, October 15, 2024
• Monday, November 18, 2024
• Monday,  December 16, 2024

*November and December Planning Commission meetings have been amended for 
 the holiday schedule. 

CITY OF HERMOSA BEACH 
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT | PLANNING DIVISION 

1315 VALLEY DRIVE | HERMOSA BEACH | CA 90254 
FOR QUESTIONS PLEASE CONTACT PLANNING@HERMOSABEACH.GOV OR CALL (310) 318-0242 

OFFICE HOURS:  MONDAY TO THURSDAY, 7:00 AM TO 6:00 PM 
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